
Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As at the Quarter Ending March 31 , 2021 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund , 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund , 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 

(Transfer 
Adjusted Allotments ( Reductions, Adjusted 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ 

Transfer To Transfer From 
Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 Dec. 31 

Auamentationsl 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 14 
-8+9) 

SUMMARY 881 ,228,000.00 0.00 881 ,228,000.00 7~,287,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7~,287,000.00 128,090,006.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 

A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 8,43,984,000.00 0.00 8,43,984,000.00 757,043,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 757,043,000.00 119,832,353.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Personnel Services 596,737,000.00 0.00 596,737,000.00 510,796,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 510,796,000.00 97,496,172.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 314,649,000.00 0.00 314,649,000.00 314,649,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 314,649,000.00 75,659,457.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 310,363,000.00 0.00 310,363,000.00 310,363,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,363,000.00 74,789,016.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 310,363,000.00 0.00 310,363,000.00 310,363,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,363,000.00 74,789,016.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 5010102000 4,286,000.00 0.00 4,286,000.00 4,286,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,286,000.00 870,«0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Compensation 5010200000 189,209,000.00 0.00 189,209,000.00 189,209,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189,209,000.00 20,677,5«.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 12,864,000.00 0.00 12,864,000.00 12,864,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,864,000.00 3,134,182.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 12,864,000.00 0.00 12,864,000.00 12,864,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,864,000.00 3,134,182.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 180,000.00 0.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 115,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation AJlowance (TA) 5010203000 180,000.00 0.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 115,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation Allowance {TA) 5010203001 180,000.00 0.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 115,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 3,216,000.00 0.00 3,216,000.00 3,216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,216,000.00 3,108,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

C~thing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 3,216,000.00 0.00 3,216,000.00 3,216,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,216,000.00 3,108,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 3,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsistence Allowance • Magna Carta for Public Health 
5010205003 198,000.00 0.00 198,000.00 198,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 198,000.00 3,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Workers under R.A. 7305 

Laundly Allowance ( LA ) 5010206000 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Laundry Allowance • Magna Carta Benefits f0< Public 
5010206004 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Health Workers under RA 7305 

Honoraria 5010210000 113,859,000.00 0.00 113,859,000.00 113,859,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,859,000.00 14,200,786.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 113,859,000.00 0.00 113,859,000.00 113,859,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 113,859,000.00 14,200,786.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Year End Bonus 5010214000 25,862,000.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Bonus • Civilian 5010214001 25,862,000.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Gift 5010215000 2,680,000.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 2,680,000.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Mid-Year Bonus • Civilian 5010216000 25,862,000.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Mid-Year Bonus• Civitian 5010216001 25,862,000.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Bonuses and AUowances 5010299000 4,288,000.00 0.00 4,288,000.00 4 ,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive . Crvilian 5010299012 2,680,000.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal Univers ity 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 

Auamentationsl 
Augmentations) 

1 2 3 4 S=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 14 
~+9] 

Anniversary Bonus - Civilian 5010299038 1,608,000.00 0.00 1.608,000.00 1,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Personnel Benefrt Contributions 5010300000 4,050,000.00 0.00 4,050,000.00 4,050,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,050,000.00 1,141 ,557.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag-lBIG Contributions 5010302000 644,000.00 0.00 644,000.00 644,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 644,000.00 155,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag-lBIG - Civilian 5010302001 644,000.00 0.00 644,000.00 644,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 644,000.00 155,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PhilHeatth Contributions 5010303000 2,762,000.00 0.00 2,762,000.00 2,762,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,762,000.00 836,712.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PhilHeatth - Civilian 5010303001 2.762,000.00 0.00 2.762,000.00 2 ,762,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,762,000.00 836,712.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 644,000.00 0.00 644,000.00 644,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 644,000.00 149,245.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 644,000.00 0.00 644,000.00 644,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 644.000.00 149,245.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 88,829,000.00 0.00 88,829,000.00 2,888,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,888,000.00 17,613.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 1,611 ,000.00 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 1,611 ,000.00 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 87,218,000.00 0.00 87,218,000.00 1,277,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,277,000.00 17,613.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lump-sum for Filling of Positions - Civilian 5010499007 85,941 ,000.00 0.00 85,941 .000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lump-sum for Step lnaements - Length of Service 5010499010 m,000.00 0.00 777.000.00 777,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 m ,000.00 17.613.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 500,000.00 0.00 500.000.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 184,713,000.00 0.00 184,713,000.00 183.713,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 183,713,000.00 22,336,181 .43 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1.000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 281 ,470.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 1,000,000.00 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.000,000.00 281 ,470.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 16,804,000.00 0.00 16,804,000.00 16,804,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,804,000.00 316,343.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201000 11.744,000.00 0.00 11 ,744,000.00 11 ,744,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,744,000.00 316.343.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201002 11 .744,000.00 0.00 11.744,000.00 11 ,744,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,744,000.00 316.343.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 5,060,000.00 0.00 5,060,000.00 5 ,060,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 31,041,000.00 0.00 31 ,04 1,000.00 31 ,041 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31 .041.000.00 3,343,638.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 

OffK:e Supplies Expenses 5020301000 15,166,000.00 0.00 15,166,000.00 15,166,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.166,000.00 974,474.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Offtee Supplies Expenses 5020301002 15. 166,000.00 0.00 15,166,000.00 15,166,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,166,000.00 974,474.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Accountable Fomis Expenses 5020302000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 500.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Medteal, Dental and Laboratory Suppfies Expenses 5020308000 350,000.00 0.00 350,000.00 350.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 350,000.00 5,453.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 585,000.00 0 .00 585,000.00 585,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 585,000.00 53.930.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and lnstn.Jctional Materials Expenses 5020311000 2,153,000.00 0.00 2, 153.000.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 2,153,000.00 0.00 2.153,000.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 12,287,000.00 0.00 12.287,000.00 12,287,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,287,000.00 2,309,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Utility Expenses 5020400000 32,535,000.00 0.00 32,535,000.00 32,535,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,535,000.00 4,367,912.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Water Expenses 5020401000 12.922,000.00 0.00 12,922,000.00 12,922,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,922,000.00 2 ,544,966.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 19,613,000.00 0.00 19,613,000.00 19,613,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,613,000.00 1,822,945.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Communication Expenses 5020500000 6,408,000.00 0.00 6 ,408,000.00 5,908,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,908.000.00 1,739,436.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85,000.00 43.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments 
Adjustments 

Particulars UACSCODE Authorized 
(Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations 
To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ 

Transfer To Transfer From 
Allotments 

Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ 
Augmentations) 

March 31 June 30 Sept 30 Dec. 31 

Auomentationsl 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 14 
-8+9] 

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 2,218.000.00 0.00 2,218,000.00 2,218.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,21 8,000.00 903,8TT.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lan<line 5020502002 2,218,000.00 0.00 2.218,000.00 2,218,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,218,000.00 903,8TT.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Internet Subsaiption Expenses 5020503000 4,006,000.00 0.00 4,006,000.00 3,506,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.506,000.00 791 .748.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cabk!, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 99,000.00 0.00 99,000.00 99,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Conftdential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 635,000.00 0.00 635.000.00 635,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 635,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 635,000.00 0.00 635,000.00 635,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 635,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Professional Services 5021 100000 4,448,000.00 0.00 4,448,000.00 4,448,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,448,000.00 253,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Legal Services 5021101000 1,140,000.00 0.00 1,140,000.00 1,140,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,140,000.00 15,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Auditing Services 5021102000 300,000.00 0.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103000 1,560,000.00 0.00 1,560,000.00 1,560,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,560,000.00 196,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103002 1,560,000.00 0.00 1,560,000.00 1,560,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,560,000.00 196,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Professional Services 5021199000 1,448,000.00 0.00 1,448,000.00 1,448,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,448,000.00 41,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

General Services 5021200000 40,985,000.00 0.00 40,985,000.00 40,985,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,985,000.00 6,746,586.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 21,055,000.00 0.00 21 ,055,000.00 21 ,055,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 ,055,000.00 3,845.719.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 

security Services 5021203000 18,923,000.00 0.00 18,923,000.00 18,923,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,923,000.00 2,821,117.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Genera l Services 5021299000 1,007,000.00 0.00 1,007,000.00 1,007,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,000.00 79,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299099 1,007,000.00 0.00 1,007,000.00 1,007,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,000.00 79,750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 34,997,000.00 0.00 34.997,000.00 34,997,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,997,000.00 556,429.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance~ Buildings and Other Strudures 5021304000 29,525,000.00 0.00 29,525,000.00 29,525,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,525,000.00 410,419.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Buildings 5021304001 29,525,000.00 0.00 29,525,000.00 29,525,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,525,000.00 410,419.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance~ Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 2,034,000.00 0.00 2,034,000.00 2,034,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,034,000.00 34,024.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

OffJCe Equipment 5021305002 2,034,000.00 0.00 2,034,000.00 2,034,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,034,000.00 34,024.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 1,390,000.00 0.00 1,390,000.00 1,390,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,390,000.00 101 ,186.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Motor Vehtdes 5021306001 1,390,000.00 0.00 1,390,000.00 1,390,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,390,000.00 101 ,186.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 343,000.00 0.00 343,000.00 343,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 343,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and 5021399000 1,705,000.00 0.00 1,705,000.00 1,705,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,705,000.00 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Property, ?tant and Equipment 5021399099 1,705,000.00 0.00 1.705,000.00 1,705,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,705,000.00 10,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 3, 740.000.00 0.00 3,740.000.00 3,740,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,740,000.00 2,655,317.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Ftdelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 313,000.00 0.00 313,000.00 313,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 313,000.00 100,888.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 3,377,000.00 0.00 3,377,000.00 3,377,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,377,000.00 2,554,429.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 

labor and Wages 5021600000 2,870,000.00 0.00 2,870,000.00 2,870,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,870,000.00 779,081 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 2,870,000.00 0.00 2.870.000.00 2,870,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,870,000.00 779,081 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 9,250,000.00 0.00 9,250,000.00 8,750,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,750,000.00 1,276.416.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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903,8TT.42 

903,8TT.42 

791.748.60 

0.00 

20,000.00 

20,000.00 

253,550.00 

15,850.00 

0.00 

196,000.00 

196,000.00 

41.700.00 

6,746,586.54 

3,845,719.19 

2,821 ,117.35 

79,750.00 

79,750.00 

556,429.91 

410,419.90 

410,419.90 

34,024.00 

34,024.00 

101 ,186.01 

101 ,186.01 

0.00 

10,800.00 

10,800.00 

2.655,317.96 

0.00 

0.00 

100,888.So 

2,554,429.46 

TT9,081 .00 

779,081.00 

1,276,416.00 



Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

: Philippine Normal University 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 

Appropriations To/From, Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending Ending 

Modifications/ Augmentations) 
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

Auamentationsl 

1 2 3 4 5={3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 14 
-3+9] 

Advertising Expenses 5029901000 272.000.00 0.00 272,000.00 272,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 272,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Printing and Publicatioo Expenses 5029902000 805,000.00 0.00 805,000.00 805,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 805,000.00 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Representation Expenses 5029903000 2,503,000.00 0.00 2,503,000.00 2,503,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,503,000.00 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 530,000.00 0.00 530,000.00 530,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 530,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 530,000.00 0.00 530,000.00 530,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 530,000.00 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Membership Does and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 1,551 ,000.00 0.00 1,551 ,000.00 1,551 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,551 ,000.00 83,416.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 3,089,000.00 0.00 3.089,000.00 3,089,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,089,000.00 1,110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Library and Other Reading Materials Subscription 5029907004 879,000.00 0.00 879,000.00 879,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 879,000.00 1,110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Subscription Expenses 5029907099 2,210,000.00 0.00 2,210,000.00 2,210,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,210,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Capital Outlays 62,534,000.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 62,534,000.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 62.534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Infrastructure Outlay 5060403000 62,534,000.00 0.00 62.534.000.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Sewer Systems 5060403003 62,534,000.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 37,244,000.00 0.00 37,244,000.00 37,244,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,244,000.00 8,257,652.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 37,244,000.00 0.00 37,244,000.00 37,244,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,244,000.00 8,257.652.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 881 ,228,000.00 0.00 881 ,228,000.00 794 ,287,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 794,287,000.00 128,090,006.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/04/2021 08:51 version.FAR1A.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

TOTAL 

15={11+12+13+14 
) 

0.00 

23,000.00 

20,000.00 

40.000.00 

40,000.00 

83,416.00 

1,110,000.00 

1,110,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8,257,652.73 

8,257,652.73 

128,090,006.39 



Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

SUMMARY 

A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 

Personnel Services 

Salaries and W ages 

Salaries and Wages - Regular 

Basic Salary - Civilian 

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 

Other Compensation 

SUMMARY 

: State Universities and Coll 

: Philippine Normal Univers 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: ( 

UACSCODE 

2 

5010100000 

5010101000 

5010101001 

5010102000 

5010200000 

Personal Economjc Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 

Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta for Public Health 
5010205003 

Woricers under R.A 7305 

Laundry Allowance ( LA ) 5010206000 

Laundry AUowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Public 
5010206004 

Health Workers under R.A 7305 

Honoraria 5010210000 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 

Year End Bonus 5010214000 

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 

Cash Gift 5010215000 

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 

Mi~ Year Bonus - Civ ilian 5010216000 

Mi~ Year Bonus - Civ ilian 5010216001 

Other Bonuses and AJlowances 5010299000 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 

16 17 18 

121 ,464,921 .22 0.00 0.00 

113,207,268.49 0.00 0.00 

96,705,936.52 0.00 0.00 

75,657,605.10 0.00 0.00 

74,789,016.31 0.00 0.00 

74,789,016.31 0.00 0.00 

868,588.79 0.00 0.00 

20,122,639.10 0.00 0.00 

3,134,182.70 0.00 0.00 

3 ,134,182.70 0.00 0.00 

115,500.00 0.00 0.00 

115,500.00 0.00 0.00 

115,500.00 0.00 0.00 

3,108,000.00 0.00 0.00 

3,108,000.00 0.00 0.00 

3,250.00 0.00 0.00 

3,250.00 0.00 0.00 

325.00 0.00 0.00 

325.00 0.00 0.00 

13,645,881 .40 0.00 0.00 

13,645,881.40 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

FARNo. 1-A 

Balances 

4th Quarter 
Unpaid Obligations 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Dueand Not Yet Due and 

Demandable Demandable 

19 20={16+17+18+19) 21={5-10) 22={10-15) 23 24 

0.00 121,464,921 .22 86,941 ,000.00 666,196,993.61 3,497,782.11 3,127,303.06 

0.00 113,207,268.49 86,941,000.00 637,210,646.34 3,497,782.11 3,127,303.06 

0.00 96,705,936.52 85,941 ,000.00 413,299,827.77 790,235.71 0.00 

0.00 75,657,605.10 0.00 238,989,542.99 1,851 .91 0.00 

0.00 74,789,016.31 0.00 235,573,983.69 0.00 0.00 

0.00 74,789,016.31 0.00 235,573,983.69 0.00 0.00 

0.00 868,588.79 0.00 3,415,559.30 1,851 .91 0.00 

0.00 20,122,639.10 0.00 168,531 ,455.54 554,905.36 0.00 

0.00 3,134,182.70 0.00 9,729,817.30 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,134,182.70 0.00 9,729,817.30 0.00 0.00 

0.00 115,500.00 0.00 64,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 115,500.00 0.00 64,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 115,500.00 0.00 64,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,108,000.00 0.00 108,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,108,000.00 0.00 108,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,250.00 0.00 194,750.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,250.00 0.00 194,750.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 325.00 0.00 19,675.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 325.00 0.00 19,675.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 13,645,881 .40 0.00 99,658,213.24 554,905.36 0.00 

0.00 13,645,881 .40 0.00 99,658,213.24 554,905.36 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,862,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,288,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 



Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Universities and Coll 

: Philippine Normal Univers 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: ( 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Anniversary Bonus - Civilian 5010299038 

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 

Pag-lBIG Contributions 5010302000 

Pag-lBIG - Civilian 5010302001 

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 

Employees Compensation lnsuranc.e Premiums (EClP) 5010304000 

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 

Lump-sum for Filling of Positions - Civilian 5010499007 

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 

Training Expenses 5020201000 

Training Expenses 5020201002 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 

Office Suppties Expenses 5020301000 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 

Medical , Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 

Utility Expenses 5020400000 

Water Expenses 5020401000 

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 

Communication Expenses 5020500000 

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

908,079.32 0.00 0.00 

120,800.00 0.00 0.00 

120,800.00 0.00 0.00 

638,033.75 0.00 0.00 

638,033.75 0.00 0.00 

149,245.57 0.00 0.00 

149,245.57 0.00 0.00 

17,613.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

17,613.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

17,613.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

16,501 ,331 .97 0.00 0.00 

281 ,470.00 0.00 0.00 

281 ,470.00 0.00 0.00 

301 ,343.00 0.00 0.00 

301 ,343.00 0.00 0.00 

301 ,343.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,569,091 .17 0.00 0.00 

909,667.89 0.00 0.00 

909,667.89 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

5,453.51 0.00 0.00 

53,930.77 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

600,039.00 0.00 0.00 

4,367,912.58 0.00 0.00 

2,544,966.77 0.00 0.00 

1,822,945.81 0.00 0.00 

1,699,134.97 0.00 0.00 

42,340.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)={23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Oec. 31 Oueand Not Yet Due and 

DemandaWe Demandable 

19 20={16+17+18+19) 21={5-10) 22={10-15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,608,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 908,079.32 0.00 2,908,4"2.24 233,478.4" 0.00 

0.00 120,800.00 0.00 488,400.00 34,800.00 0.00 

0.00 120,800.00 0.00 488,400.00 34,800.00 0.00 

0.00 638,033.75 0.00 1,925,287.81 198,678.4" 0.00 

0.00 638,033.75 0.00 1,925,287.81 198,678.4" 0.00 

0.00 149,245.57 0.00 494,754.43 0.00 0.00 

0.00 149,245.57 0.00 494,754.43 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,613.00 85,941 ,000.00 2,870,387.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,611 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,613.00 85,941 ,000.00 1,259,387.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 85,941 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,613.00 0.00 759,387.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 16,501 ,331 .97 1,000,000.00 161 ,376,818.57 2,707,546.40 3,127,303.06 

0.00 281,470.00 0.00 718,530.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 281,470.00 0.00 718,530.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 301 ,343.00 0.00 16,487,657.00 0.00 15,000.00 

0.00 301 ,343.00 0.00 11 ,427,657.00 0.00 15,000.00 

0.00 301 ,343.00 0.00 11 ,427,657.00 0.00 15,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,569,091 .17 0.00 27,697,361 .58 0.00 1,TT4,5-47.25 

0.00 909,667.89 0.00 14,191 ,525.86 0.00 64,806.25 

0.00 909,667.89 0.00 14,191,525.86 0.00 64,806.25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,453.51 0.00 344,546.49 0.00 0.00 

0.00 53,930.77 0.00 531 ,069.23 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,153,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 600,039.00 0.00 9 ,977,220.00 0.00 1,709,741 .00 

0.00 4,367,912.58 0.00 28,167,087.42 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,544,966.77 0.00 10,377,033.23 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,822,945.81 0.00 17,790,054.19 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,699,134.97 500,000.00 4,168,563.98 0.00 40,301.05 

0.00 42,340.00 0.00 41 ,190.00 0.00 1,470.00 



Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

: State Univers ities and Col 

: Philippine Normal Univers 

: < not applicable > 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: ( 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 

landline 5020502002 

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 

Cable, Satellite , Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 

Conftdential , Intelligence and ExtraOf"dinary Expenses 5021000000 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 

Professional Services 5021100000 

Legal Services 5021101000 

Auditing Services 5021102000 

Consuttancy Services 5021103000 

Consuttancy Services 5021103002 

Other ProfesstOnal Services 5021199000 

General Services 5021200000 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

Securily Services 5021203000 

Other General Services 5021299000 

Other General Services 5021299099 

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 50213(),4000 

Buildings 50213(),4001 

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 

Office Equipment 5021305002 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 

Motor Vehides 5021306001 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and 5021399000 

Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 

Ftdelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 

labor and Wages 5021600000 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 

Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 

16 17 18 

865,046.37 0.00 0.00 

865,046.37 0.00 0.00 

791 ,748.60 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

20,000.00 0.00 0.00 

20,000.00 0.00 0.00 

182,750.00 0.00 0.00 

15,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

161 .000.00 0.00 0.00 

161,000.00 0.00 0.00 

6,750.00 0.00 0.00 

4,074.Qo40.14 0.00 0.00 

3,Q,47,642.71 0.00 0.00 

9-46 ,647.43 0.00 0.00 

79.750.00 0.00 0.00 

79,750.00 0.00 0.00 

465,293.65 0.00 0.00 

41 0,419.90 0.00 0.00 

410,419.90 0.00 0.00 

1,624.00 0.00 0.00 

1,624.00 0.00 0.00 

42.«9.75 0.00 0.00 

42,«9.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

10,800.00 0.00 0.00 

10,800.00 0.00 0.00 

2,634,799.46 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

80,370.00 0.00 0.00 

2,554,429.46 0.00 0.00 

779,081.00 0.00 0.00 

779,081 .00 0.00 0.00 

126,416.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)={23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 o ....... Not Yet Due and 

Demandabte Demand,.,._ 

19 20={16+17+18+19) 21={5-10) 22={10-15) 23 24 

0.00 865,046.37 0.00 1,31 4,122.58 0.00 38,831 .05 

0.00 865,046.37 0.00 1,314,122.58 0.00 38,831 .05 

0.00 791.748.60 500,000.00 2,714.251.40 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 99,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 20,000.00 0.00 615,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 20.000.00 0.00 615.000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 182,750.00 0.00 4, 19-4,450.00 35,000.00 35.800.00 

0.00 15,000.00 0.00 1,124,150.00 0.00 850.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 300,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 161 ,000.00 0.00 1,3&1,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 

0.00 161 ,000.00 0.00 1,3&1,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 

0.00 6,750.00 0.00 1 .406.300.00 0.00 34,950.00 

0.00 4,074.Qo40.14 0.00 34.238.413.46 2,672,546.40 0.00 

0.00 3,Q,47,642.71 0.00 17 .209.280.81 798,076.48 0.00 

0.00 9-46,647.43 0.00 16,101 ,882.65 1,874,469.92 0.00 

0.00 79,750.00 0.00 927,250.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 79,750.00 0.00 927,250.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 465,293.65 0.00 34,«0,570.09 0.00 91 ,136.26 

0.00 410,419.90 0.00 29,114,580.10 0.00 0.00 

0.00 410,419.90 0.00 29,114,580.10 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,624.00 0.00 1,999,976.00 0.00 32,400.00 

0.00 1,624.00 0.00 1,999,976.00 0.00 32,400.00 

0.00 42,«9.75 0.00 1.288,813.99 0.00 58,736.26 

0.00 42,«9.75 0.00 1,288,813.99 0.00 58,736.26 

0.00 0.00 0.00 343,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 10,800.00 0.00 1,694,200.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 10,800.00 0.00 1,694,200.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,634,799.46 0.00 1,084,682.(),4 0.00 20,518.50 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 80,370.00 0.00 212,111.50 0.00 20,518.50 

0.00 2,554,429.46 0.00 822,570.54 0.00 0.00 

0.00 779,081 .00 0.00 2,090,919.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 779,081.00 0.00 2,090,919.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 126,416.00 500,000.00 7,473,584.00 0.00 1,150,000.00 



Department 

Agency 

Operating Unit 

Organization Code (UACS) 

Fund Cluster 

Particulars 

1 

Advertising Expenses 

Printing and Publteation Expenses 

Representation Expenses 

RenVLease Expenses 

Rents • Equipment 

: State Universities and Coll 

: Philippine Nonna! Univers 

: < not applicable> 

: 08 003 0000000 

: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: I 

UACSCODE 

2 

5029901000 

5029902000 

5029903000 

5029905000 

5029905004 

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 

Subsaiption Expenses 5029907000 

1 

:_ibrary and Other Reading Materials Subscription 5029907004 

Other Subsaiption Expenses 5029907099 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 

Capital OuUays 

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 

Infrastructure Outlay 5060403000 

Sewer Systems 5060403003 

B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS 

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 

GRAND TOTAL 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

23,000.00 0.00 0.00 

20,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

83,416.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8 ,257,652.73 0.00 0.00 

8,257,652.73 0.00 0.00 

121 ,464,921 .22 0.00 0.00 

Prepared by: c,rt;fi ed Cmectc / 

(4 -
NERLYN! ;,.KINANO - -----~: ONNIE B. Pi GAL, Cl 

Bu get Officer Director, F nancial Man gement Se ices & 
Cone rrent Head, A counting ice 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systerr 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Due and Not Yet Due and 

Demandable Demandable 

19 20={16+17+18+19) 21={5-10) 22={10-15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 272,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 23.000.00 0.00 782,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 20,000.00 0.00 2,463.000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 490,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 490,000.00 0.00 40,000.00 

0.00 83,416.00 0.00 1,467,584.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,979,000.00 0.00 1,110,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 (231 ,000.00) 0.00 1,110,000.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,210,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 62,534,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 8,257,652.73 0.00 28,986,347.27 0.00 0.00 

0.00 8,257,652.73 0.00 28,986,347.27 0.00 0.00 

0.00 121,464,921 .22 86,941 ,000.00 666, 196,993.61 3,497,782.11 3,127,303.06 

Recommending Approval : 
App,o~d~ 

HA~GA,CPA BE T J. UGA, Ph.D. 

Vice Pres~~ nance & Administration President 



SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2021 

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Agency/Entity: Philippine Normal University 

Operating Unit: < not applicable> 

Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000 

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, OJ-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) 
March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 

1 2 3 4 5={3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7) 

11 12 13 
-3+9] 

SUMMARY 50,985,819.94 0.00 50,985,819.94 50,985,819.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,985,819.94 8,660, 114.0-4 0.00 0.00 

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 50,985,819.94 0.00 50,985,819.94 50,985,8 19.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,985,819.94 8,660, 114.0-4 0.00 0.00 

I. Agency Specific Budget 50,985,81 9.94 0.00 50,985,819.94 50,985,819.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,985,819.94 8,660, 114.0-4 0.00 0.00 

Personnel Services 21 ,221 ,140.33 0.00 21 ,221 ,140.33 21 ,221,140.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 ,221,1 40.33 2,808,085.14 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 7,867,382.72 (2 ,100,000.00) 5,767,382.72 7,867,382.72 (2 ,100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,767,382.72 56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages • Regular 5010101000 7,699,239.09 (2,000,000.00) 5,699,239.09 7,699,239.09 (2 ,000,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,699,239.09 56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 7,699,239.09 (2,000,000.00) 5,699,239.09 7,699,239.09 (2,000,000.00) 0 .00 0.00 5,699,239.09 56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

Salaries and Wages - CasuaVContradual 5010102000 168,143.63 (100,000.00) 68,143.63 168,143.63 (100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 68,143.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Compensation 5010200000 10,728,912.89 2,613,000.00 13,341 ,912.89 10,728,912.89 2,613,000.00 0.00 0.00 13,341 ,912.89 2,752,025.44 0.00 0.00 

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 419,715.75 (100,000.00) 319,715.75 419,715.75 (100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 319,715.75 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 419,715.75 (100,000.00) 319,715.75 419,715.75 (100,000.00) 0 .00 0.00 319,715.75 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0 .00 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0.00 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0.00 60,000.00 (60,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 501020-4000 126,000.00 (72 ,000.00) 54,000.00 126,000.00 (72 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 501020-4001 126,000.00 (72 ,000.00) 54,000.00 126,000.00 (72,000.00) 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsistence Alk>wance (SA) 5010205000 248,250.00 (200,000.00) 48,250.00 248,250.00 (200,000.00) 0.00 0.00 48,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta for Public Health 5010205003 248,250.00 (200,000.00) 48,250.00 248,250.00 (200,000.00) 0.00 0.00 48,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Laundry Allowance ( LA ) 5010206000 16,195.00 0.00 16,195.00 16,195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16 ,195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Public 5010206004 16,195.00 0.00 16,195.00 16,195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,195.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Honoraria 5010210000 8,509,848.85 4,170,000.00 12,679,848.85 8 ,509,848.85 4,170,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,679,848.85 2,750,025.« 0.00 0.00 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 8,509,848.85 4,170,000.00 12,679,848.85 8,509,848.85 4,170,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,679,848.85 2,750,025.« 0.00 0.00 

Hazard Pay ( HP) 5010211000 291 ,841 .91 (200,000.00) 91,841.91 291 ,841 .91 (200,000.00) 0.00 0.00 91 ,841 .91 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Hazard Pay 5010211001 291 ,841.91 (200,000.00) 91 ,841.91 291 ,841 .91 (200,000.00) 0.00 0.00 91,841 .91 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Year End Bonus 5010214000 355,619.05 (350,000.00) 5,619.05 355,619.05 (350,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,619.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 355,619.05 (350,000.00) 5,619.05 355,619.05 (350,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,6 19.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cash Gift 50102 15000 70,000.00 (20,000.00) 50,000.00 70,000.00 (20,000.00) 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1a.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

FAR No. 1-A 

4th Quarter 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

14 15={11+12+13+14) 

0.00 8,660,11 4.0-4 

0.00 8,660, 11 4.0-4 

0.00 8,660, 114.0-4 

0.00 2,808,085.14 

0.00 56,059.70 

0.00 56,059.70 

0.00 56,059.70 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,752,025.44 

0.00 2,000.00 

0.00 2,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,750,025.« 

0.00 2,750,025.44 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 



Departme nt: 

Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organ izat ion Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

State Un iversities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g . UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund , 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund , and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorize d (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriatio ns Received Modifica tions/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations I March 31 June 30 SepL 30 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+41 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-17} 

11 12 13 
-8+9] 

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 70,000.00 (20,000.00) 50,000.00 70,000.00 (20,000.00) 0.00 0.00 50.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216000 257,859.00 (220,000.00) 37,859.00 257,859.00 (220,000.00) 0.00 0.00 37,859.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Mi~Year Bonus - Civilian 5010216001 257,859.00 (220,000.00) 37,859.00 257,859.00 (220,000.00) 0.00 0.00 37,859.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 313,583.33 (275,000.00) 38,583.33 313,583.33 (275,000.00) 0.00 0.00 38,583.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Per Oiems - Civilian 5010299001 110,500.00 (110,000.00) 500.00 110,500.00 (110,000.00) 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Collective Negotiation Agreement Incentive - Civilian 5010299011 114,583.33 (100,000.00) 14,583.33 114,583.33 (100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 14,583.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 88,500.00 (65,000.00) 23,500.00 88,500.00 (65.000.00) 0.00 0.00 23,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 71 ,015.13 (28,000.00) 43,015.13 71 ,015.13 (28,000.00) 0.00 0.00 43.015.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag-lBIG ContribtJtions 5010302000 22,600.00 (13,000.00) 9,600.00 22,600.00 (13,000.00) 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag-lBIG - Civilian 5010302001 22,600.00 (13,000.00) 9,600.00 22,600.00 (13,000.00) 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 28,615.13 (2 ,000.00) 26,615.13 28,615.13 (2 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 26,615.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 28,615.13 (2 ,000.00) 26,615.13 28,615.13 (2 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 26,615.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 19,800.00 (13,000.00) 6,800.00 19,800.00 (13,000.00) 0.00 0.00 6,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

ECIP - Civman 5010304001 19,800.00 (13,000.00) 6,800.00 19,800.00 (13.000.00) 0.00 0.00 6,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 2,553,829.59 (485,000.00) 2,068,829.59 2,553,829.59 (485,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,068,829.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 1,061 ,206.80 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 1,061 ,206.80 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 1,492,622.79 (485,000.00) 1,007,622.79 1,492,622.79 (485,000.00) 0.00 0.00 1,007,622.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 507.516.56 (360,000.00) 147,516.56 507,516.56 (360,000.00) 0.00 0.00 147,516.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 

LumJ>sum for Step Increments - Meritorious 5010499011 835,106.23 0.00 835,106.23 835,106.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 835,106.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 150,000.00 (125,000.00) 25,000.00 150,000.00 (125,000.00) 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 29,764,679.61 0.00 29,764,679.61 29,764,679.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,764,679.61 5,852,028.90 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 303,423.89 (296,000.00) 7,423.89 303,423.89 (296,000.00) 0.00 0.00 7.423.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 303,423.89 (296,000.00) 7,423.89 303,423.89 (296,000.00) 0.00 0.00 7,423.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 383,601.94 124,200.00 507,801 .94 383,601 .94 12•.200.00 0.00 0.00 507,801 .94 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201000 379,601 .94 128,200.00 507.801 .94 379,601 .94 128,200.00 0.00 0.00 507,801.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Training Expenses 5020201002 379,601 .94 128,200.00 507,801.94 379,601 .94 128,200.00 0.00 0.00 507,801 .94 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 4,000.00 (4,000.00) 0.00 4,000.00 (4,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 11 ,851 ,206.76 5,057,000.00 16,908,206.76 11 ,851 ,206.76 5,057,000.00 0.00 0.00 16,908,206.76 1,992,636.20 0.00 0.00 

Offi~ Supplies ~ns•s 5020301000 2,520,702.52 (2,365,000.00) 155,702.52 2,520,702.52 (2,365,000.00) 0.00 0.00 155,702.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 2,520. 702.52 (2,365,000.00) 155,702.52 2,520,702.52 (2,365,000.00) 0.00 0.00 155,702.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated u s ing the Unified Reporting System on null version .FAR1a.1.1 : Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 

Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

14 15=(11+12+13+141 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,852,028.90 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,992,636.20 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 



Department: 
Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University 
< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

'

Current Year Appropriations 
,_ _ ____ ---<Supplemental Appropriations 

~---X---~-Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domest ic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
1s t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) 
March 31 June 30 Sept 30 

1 2 3 4 5={3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=({6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 
-8+9) 

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 48,-400.00 (48 ,000.00) 400.00 48,400.00 (48,000.00) 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Medical. Dental and Laborato,y Supplies Expenses 5020308000 459,196.75 (459,000.00) 196.75 459,196.75 (459,000.00) 0.00 0.00 196.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 257,879.27 (248,000.00) 9,879.27 257,879.27 (248,000.00) 0.00 0.00 9,879.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and lnstn.Jctional Materials Expenses 5020311000 1,307,052.02 (1,306.000.00) 1,052.02 1,307,052.02 (1 ,306,000.00) 0.00 0.00 1,052.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 1,307,052.02 (1 ,306,000.00) 1,052.02 1,307,052.02 (1,306,000.00) 0.00 0.00 1.052.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 7,257,976.20 9,483,000.00 16,740,976.20 7,257,976.20 9,483,000.00 0.00 0.00 16,740,976.20 1,992,636.20 0.00 0.00 

Utility Expenses 5020400000 3,617,258.50 (3,580,000.00) 37,258.50 3,617,258.50 (3.580.000.00) 0.00 0.00 37.258.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Water Expenses 5020401000 1,337,225.82 (1 ,306.000.00) 31 ,225.82 1,337,225.82 (1 ,306,000.00) 0.00 0.00 31,225.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 2,280,032.68 (2 ,274,000.00) 6,032.68 2,280,032.68 (2 ,274,000.00) 0.00 0.00 6,032.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Communication Expenses 5020500000 3.389,424.13 86,800.00 3.476,224.13 3,389,424.13 86,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,476,224.13 530,810.52 0.00 0.00 

Postage and Courier Servtees 5020501000 407,541 .75 (375,000.00) 32,541 .75 407,541 .75 (375,000.00) 0.00 0.00 32,541 .75 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 2,056,990.84 1,373,800.00 3,430,790.84 2,056,990.84 1,373,800.00 0.00 0.00 3.430,790.84 530,810.52 0.00 0.00 

Mobile 5020502001 1,808,511 .52 1,590.800.00 3.399,311 .52 1,808,511 .52 1,590,800.00 0.00 0.00 3,399,311 .52 520.810.52 0.00 0.00 

Landline 5020502002 248,479.32 (217,000.00) 31 ,479.32 248,479.32 (217 .000.00) 0.00 0.00 31 ,479.32 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 835,891 .54 (823,000.00) 12,891 .54 835,891.54 (823,000.00) 0.00 0.00 12,891 .54 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 89,000.00 (89,000.00) 0.00 89,000.00 (89,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 52,825.00 (48,000.00) 4,825.00 52,825.00 (48,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,825.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 52,825.00 (48 ,000.00) 4,825.00 52,825.00 (48 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,825.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Professional Servtees 5021100000 526,210.00 (521 ,000.00) 5,210.00 526,210.00 (521 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Legal Services 5021101000 62,100.00 (62,000.00) 100.00 62,100.00 (62,000.00) 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Auditing Services 5021102000 270,000.00 (270,000.00) 0.00 270,000.00 (270,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103000 76.000.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 76,000.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Consultancy Services 5021103002 76,000.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 76,000.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Professional Services 5021199000 118,110.00 (1 13,000.00) 5,110.00 118.110.00 (113,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

General Services 5021200000 3,128,720.55 (2,645,000.00) 483,720.55 3,128,720.55 (2 ,645,000.00) 0.00 0.00 483,720.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 769,500.10 (768,000.00) 1,500.10 769,500.10 (768,000.00) 0.00 0.00 1,500.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Security Servtees 5021203000 1,247,120.45 (1,242,000.00) 5,120.45 1,247.120.45 (1,242,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5.120.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Services 5021299000 1,112,100.00 (635,000.00) 477,100.00 1,1 12,100.00 (635,000.00) 0.00 0.00 477,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other General Servtees 5021299099 1,112.100.00 (635,000.00) 477.100.00 1.112,100.00 (635,000.00) 0.00 0.00 477,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 3,895,564.55 (1 ,382,000.00) 2,513,564.55 3,895,564.55 (1,382,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,513,564.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance • Building, and 01her 5021304000 982,926.81 1,521 ,500.00 2,504,426.81 982,926.81 1,521 ,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,504,426.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version .FAR1a.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 

Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,992,636.20 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 530,810.52 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 530,810.52 

0.00 520,810.52 

0.00 10,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 



Department: 

Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 

Ph ilippine Normal University 

< not applicable> 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) 
March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=({6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 
-e+9) 

Buildings 5021304001 982,926.81 1,521 ,500.00 2 ,504,426.81 982,926.81 1,521 ,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,504,426.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenanc.e - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 953,156.97 (951 ,000.00) 2,156.97 953,156.97 (951 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,156.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Office Equipment 5021305002 953.156.97 (951 ,000.00) 2,156.97 953,156.97 (951 ,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,156.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 707,000.98 (705,000.00) 2,000.98 707.000.98 (705,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,000.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Motor Vehides 5021306001 707,000.98 (705,000.00) 2,000.98 707,000.98 (705,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,000.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 309,000.00 (306,000.00) 3,000.00 309,000.00 (306,000.00) 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and 5021399000 943,479.79 (941 ,500.00) 1,979.79 943,479.79 (941 ,500.00) 0.00 0.00 1,979.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 943,479.79 (941 ,500.00) 1,979.79 943,479.79 (941 ,500.00) 0.00 0.00 1,979.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 317,435.54 (315,000.00) 2,435.54 317,435.54 (315,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,435.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes. Duties and Licenses 5021501000 8,729.09 (8,000.00) 729.09 8 ,729.09 (8,000.00) 0.00 0.00 729.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 8,729.09 (8 ,000.00) 729.09 8 ,729.09 (8,000.00) 0.00 0.00 729.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 136,682.20 (135,000.00) 1,682.20 136,682.20 (135,000.00) 0.00 0.00 1,682.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 172,024.25 (172,000.00) 24.25 172,024.25 (172,000.00) 0.00 0.00 24.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Labor and Wages 5021600000 35,327.01 2,765,000.00 2,800,327.01 35,327.01 2,765,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,800,327.01 1,935,332.18 0.00 0.00 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 35,327.01 2,765,000.00 2,800,327.01 35,327.01 2,765,000.00 0.00 0.00 2.800,327.01 1,935,332.18 0.00 0.00 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 2,263,681.74 754,000.00 3,017,681 .74 2,263,681 .74 754,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,017,681 .74 1,393,250.00 0.00 0.00 

Advertising Expenses 5029901000 111,000.00 (109,000.00) 2,000.00 111 ,000.00 (109,000.00) 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 380,761 .55 (380,000.00) 761 .55 380,761 .55 (380,000.00) 0.00 0.00 761 .55 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Representation Expenses 5029903000 200,298.06 (196,000.00) 4,298.06 200,298.06 (196,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,298.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 

RenVlease Expenses 5029905000 414,000.00 2,591 ,000.00 3,005,000.00 414,000.00 2,591 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,005,000.00 1,393,250.00 0.00 0.00 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 404,000.00 (404 ,000.00) 0.00 404,000.00 (404,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Rents - Living Quarters 5029905005 10,000.00 2 ,995,000.00 3,005,000.00 10,000.00 2,995,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,005,000.00 1,393,250.00 0.00 0.00 

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 440,187.50 («0,000.00) 187.50 «0,187.50 («0,000.00) 0.00 0.00 187.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Subsaiption Expenses 5029907000 717,434.63 (7 12,000.00) 5,434.63 717,434.63 (7 12,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,434.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Library and Other Reading Materials Subsaiption 5029907004 334,241 .00 (334,000.00) 241 .00 334,241 .00 (334,000.00) 0.00 0.00 241.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Other Subsaiption Expenses 5029907099 383,193.63 (378,000.00) 5,193.63 383,193.63 (378,000.00) 0.00 0.00 5,193.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 

GRAND TOTAL 50,985,819.94 0.00 50,985,819.94 50,985,819.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,985,819.94 8,660,114.04 0.00 0.00 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1a.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

14 15=(11+12+13+14) 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,935,332.18 

0.00 1,935,332.18 

0.00 1,393,250.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,393.250.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,393,250.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 8.660, 114.04 



Department: 
Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) 
Philippine Normal University 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

§ Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund) 

Appropriations Allotments Obligations 

Adjustments Adjustments 
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Particulars UACSCODE Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted Allotments (Reductions, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations Received Modifications/ 
Transfer To Transfer From 

Allotments 
Ending Ending Ending 

Augmentations) Augmentations) 
March 31 June 30 Sept 30 

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9 
10=[{6+(-)7} 

11 12 13 
-8+9] 

Th is report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/04/2021 09:02 version.FAR1a.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 

4th Quarter 
Ending TOTAL 
Dec. 31 

14 15=(11+12+13+14) 



Department: 

Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

Particulars 

1 

SUMMARY 

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 

I. Agency Specific Budget 

Personnel Services 

Salaries and Wages 

Salaries and Wages - Regular 

Basic Salary - Civilian 

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 

Other Compensation 

SUMM, 

State Universities and Col 

Philippine Normal Univers 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: I 

UACSCODE 

2 

5010100000 

5010101000 

5010101001 

5010102000 

5010200000 

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 

Transportation Allowance (TA} 5010203001 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 

Subsistence Allowance - Magna Cana for Public Health 5010205003 

Laundry Allowance ( LA ) 5010206000 

Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for PubltC 5010206004 

Honoraria 5010210000 

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 

Hazard Pay ( HP ) 5010211000 

Hazard Pay 5010211001 

Year End Bonus 5010214000 

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 

Cash Gift 5010215000 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systen 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

16 17 18 

5,640,283.22 0.00 0.00 

5,640,28322 0.00 0.00 

5,64028322 0.00 0.00 

2,463,889.04 0.00 0.00 

56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

56,059.70 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,407,829.34 0.00 0.00 

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 

2,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2,405,829.34 0.00 0.00 

2,405,829.34 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Due and Not Yet Due and 

Demandal:>te Oemanda~ 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 2195-10) 22910-15) 23 24 

0.00 5,640,283.22 0.00 42,325,705.90 399,499.62 2,620,331 .20 

0.00 5,640,28322 0.00 42,325,705.90 399,499.62 2,620,331 .20 

0.00 5,640,28322 0.00 42,325,705.90 399,499.62 2,620,331 .20 

0.00 2,463,889.04 0.00 18,413,055.19 34-4, 196.10 0.00 

0.00 56,059.70 0.00 5,711 ,323.02 0.00 0.00 

0.00 56,059.70 0.00 5,643,179.39 0.00 0.00 

0.00 56,059.70 0.00 5,643,179.39 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 68,143.63 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,407,829.34 0.00 10,589,887.45 34-4, 196.10 0.00 

0.00 2,000.00 0.00 317,715.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,000.00 0.00 317,715.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 54 ,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 54,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 48,250.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 48,250.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 16,195.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 16,195.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 2,405,829.34 0.00 9,929,823.41 34-4,196.10 0.00 

0.00 2,405,829.34 0.00 9,929,823.41 34-4,196.10 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 91,841 .91 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 91 ,841.91 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,619.05 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,619.05 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 



Department: 

Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 

Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

Particulars 

1 

Cash Gift - Civilian 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 

Other Bonuses and AJlowances 

Per Oiems - Civilian 

State Universities and Col 

Ph ilippine Normal Univers 

< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g . UACS Fund Cluster: t 

UACSCODE 

2 

5010215001 

5010216000 

5010216001 

5010299000 

5010299001 

Collective Negotiation Agreement Incentive - Civilian 5010299011 

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 

Pag-lBIG Contributions 5010302000 

Pag-lBIG • Civilian 5010302001 

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 

PhilHeatth - Civilian 5010303001 

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 

Lump-sum for Step Increments • Length of Service 5010499010 

Lump-sum for Step Increments • Meritorious 5010499011 

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 

Training and ~arship Expenses 5020200000 

Training Expenses 5020201000 

Training Expenses 5020201002 

Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 

SuppUes and Materials Expenses 5020300000 

Office SupP'ies Expenses 5020301000 

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301 002 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systen 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,176,394.18 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

17,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)={23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Dueand Not Yet Due and 

Demand.._ Demandable 

19 20={16+17+18+19) 21={5-1 0) 22={10.15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 37,859.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 37,859.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 38,583.33 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 14,583.33 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 23,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 43,015.13 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 26,615.13 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 26,615.13 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 6 ,800.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 6 ,800.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,068,829.59 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,061 ,206.80 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1.061,206.80 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,007,622.79 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 147,516.56 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 835,106.23 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 3,176,394.18 0.00 23,912,650.71 55,303.52 2,620,331.20 

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,423.89 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 7,423.89 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 507,801.94 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 507,801 .94 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 507,801.94 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,500.00 0.00 14,915,570.56 0.00 1,975,136.20 

0.00 0.00 0.00 155,702.52 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 155,702.52 0.00 0.00 



Department: 
Agency/Entity: 

Operating Unit: 
Organization Code (UACS) : 

Fund Cluster: 

Particulars 

1 

Accountable Forms Expenses 

State Universities and Col 
Philippine Nonnal Univers 
< not applicable > 

08 003 0000000 

01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: I 

UACSCODE 

2 

5020302000 

Medical , Dental and Laborato,y Supplies Expenses 5020308000 

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 

Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 

Other Suppfies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 

Utili1y Expenses 5020400000 

Water Expenses 5020401000 

Electrici1y Expenses 5020402000 

Communication Expenses 5020500000 

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 

Mobile 5020502001 

Landtine 5020502002 

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 

Confidential , Intelligence and Extraordinary Expenses 5021000000 

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 

Professional Services 5021100000 

Legal Services 5021101000 

Auditing Services 5021102000 

Consultancy Services 5021103000 

Consultancy Services 5021103002 

Other Professional Services 5021 199000 

General Services 5021200000 

Janitorial Services 5021202000 

Security Services 5021203000 

Other General Services 5021299000 

Other General Services 5021299099 

Repairs and Maintenanc.e 5021300000 

Repairs and Maintenanc.e - Buildings and Other 5021304000 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systen 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sepl 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

17,500.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

37,665.52 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

37.665.52 0.00 0.00 

27,665.52 0.00 0.00 

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Due and Not Yet Due and 

Dem•ndaible Oemandable 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21 =(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 196.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 9,879.27 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1.052.02 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,052.02 0.00 0.00 

0.00 17,500.00 0.00 14,748,340.00 0.00 1,975,136.20 

0.00 0.00 0.00 37,258.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 31,225.82 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 6.032.68 0.00 0.00 

0.00 37,665.52 0.00 2,945,413.61 0.00 493.145.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 32,541.75 0.00 0.00 

0.00 37.665.52 0.00 2.899.980.32 0.00 493,145.00 

0.00 27,665.52 0.00 2.878.501 .00 0.00 493,145.00 

0.00 10,000.00 0.00 21 ,479.32 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 12,891.54 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,825.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,825.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,210.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,110.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 483,720.55 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1.500.10 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,120.45 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 477,100.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 477.100.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,513.564.55 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,504,426.81 0.00 0.00 



Department: State Universities and Col 

Agency/Entity: Ph ilippine Normal Univers 

Operating Unit: < not applicable> 

Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000 

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g . UACS Fund Cluster: t 

Particulars UACSCODE 

1 2 

Buildings 5021304001 

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 

Office Equipment 5021305002 

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 

Motor Vehides 5021306001 

Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures 5021307000 

Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and 5021399000 

Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 

Labor and Wages 5021600000 

Labor and Wages 5021601000 

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 

Advertising Expenses 5029901000 

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 

Representation Expenses 5029903000 

RenVlease Expenses 5029905000 

Rents - Equipment 5029905004 

Rents • Living Quarters 5029905005 

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 

Subscription Expenses 5029907000 

library and Other Reading Materials Subsaiption 5029907004 

Other Subsaiption Expenses 5029907099 

GRAND TOTAL 

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systen 

Disbursements 

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending Ending 

March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 

16 17 18 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1.880.028.66 0.00 0.00 

1.880.028.66 0.00 0.00 

1,241 .200.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,241 ,200.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,241 ,200.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

5,640,283.22 0.00 0.00 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)=(23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Duo and Nol Yet Due and 

Oemandable Demand•~ 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,504,426.81 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,156.97 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,156.97 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.98 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.98 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1.979.79 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,979.79 0.00 0.1)0 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,435.54 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 729.09 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 729.09 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 1,682.20 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,880,028.66 0.00 864,994.83 55,303.52 0.00 

0.00 1,880,028.66 0.00 864.994.83 55.303.52 0.00 

0.00 1,241 ,200.00 0.00 1.624.431 .74 0.00 152,050.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 761 .55 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,298.06 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,241,200.00 0.00 1,611 ,750.00 0.00 152,050.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 1,241 .200.00 0.00 1,611 ,750.00 0.00 152,050.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 187.50 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,434.63 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 241 .00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 5,193.63 0.00 0.00 

0.00 5,640,283.22 0.00 42,325,705.90 399,499.62 2,620,331 .20 



Department: State Universities and Col 
Agency/Entity: Philippine Normal Univers 

Operating Unit: < not applicable> 

Organization Code (UACS) : 08 003 0000000 

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund 

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: I 

Prepared by: 

Particulars 

1 

NERLYN * ~AKINANO 

BuJ{et 

1

0fficer 

UACSCODE 

2 

Th is report was generated using the Unified Reporting Systen 

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31 

16 

Certified Correct: 

Dir 
& 

Disbursements 

2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending 
June 30 Sepl 30 

17 18 

Balances 

Unpaid Obligations 
4th Quarter 

Unreleased Unobligated (15-20)={23+24) 
Ending TOTAL 

Appropriations Allotments 
Dec. 31 Due and Not Yet Due and 

Demand.,._ Oemandabloe 

19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24 

Recommending Approval : 

HAR~•-'A,CPA 

Vice Presid~;t;!";.~dministration 

Approved by: ! 
BER~Ph.D. 

President 
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